

2026-2027 School Year

Enrollment Fees:

New Students (existing or new families): \$500 each

Re-Enrollment Fees:

	1st and 2nd RETURNING Students	3rd & Subsequent Students
RenWeb Fees	\$25 each	No cap
+	+	+
Re-enrolled by 01/15/2026	\$300 each	\$100 each
Re-enrolled by 01/22/2026	\$400 each	\$100 each
Re-enrolled starting 01/23/2026	\$500 each	\$100 each

Tuition Schedule: 2026-2027

Transitional Kinder (Half Day until 12:30pm)

1 st / 1 st oldest child	\$7,449 per year	\$2,305
2 nd / 2 nd oldest child	\$7,151 per year	\$2,305

Grades K-8:

1 st / 1 st oldest child	\$10,179 per year
2 nd / 2 nd oldest child	\$9,772 per year <i>4% discount</i>
3 rd / 3 rd oldest child	\$9,365 per year <i>8% discount</i>
4 th / 4 th oldest child***	\$5,090 per year <i>50% discount</i>

Grades 9-12:

1 st / 1 st oldest child	\$15,971 per year
2 nd / 2 nd oldest child	\$15,332 per year <i>4% discount</i>
3 rd / 3 rd oldest child	\$14,693 per year <i>8% discount</i>
4 th / 4 th oldest child***	\$7,986 per year <i>50% discount</i>

5th Child on is free except for a base fee of \$600 per child per year.

International Students

Lower School	\$16,000 per year
High School	\$20,000 per year

International rates are all inclusive of additional fees

If you are facing financial difficulty and are unable to pay full tuition next year, please complete the financial aid application via FACTS to see if you are eligible for assistance. Priority deadline for the application is May 1, 2026. Please apply early if you are facing financial difficulty. There is a \$40 fee paid at the time you submit your Financial Aid application.

Additional Financial Requirements – All Grades

- \$650 toward fundraising buying/selling tickets - events to be determined (usually a gala and a raffle).
- 20 hours of parent volunteer time - unfulfilled hours will be billed at \$40 per hour toward the end of the 2026-2027 school year.
- Uniform, Field Trips/Retreats, HS/MS Testing.

Additional Financial Requirements – Participation Optional Items:

- Extended-Care charges (including TK afternoon)
- Hot Lunch Program
- Athletics
- Dances and Events

Payment Options:

Tuition is due for the full, upcoming year on July 1st, 2026. Since that is a great burden for most families, we offer options to make payments on an interest-free basis. All such payments must be paid through our online payment processing company (FACTS).

1. 11 month period from July 1st through May 1st
2. 10 month period from July 1st through April 1st
3. Semi-annual payments on July 1st and January 1st
4. Quarterly payments on July 1st, October 1st, January 1st, and April 1st